COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL LTD.

COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL LTD.

ISIN: JEOOBLD8Y945

Overview

2024/05/14 19:42:27

Price
6.02 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

WKN:

4.70% (0.27)

ISIN JEOOBLD8Y945
Symbol CS
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type

Market cap 359 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

5.95 USD
6.05 USD
5.845 USD
5.75 USD
5.909609 USD
6,430
38,000.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/05/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/05/10 B Equity Weekly X
2024/05/03 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/04/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JE00BLD8Y945&ID_NOTATION=333623036
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0f5472446e0360af879649b4d5dd7451037735f547d1739d6956e440221fa02&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d208e4ce208da3c0e&time=1715925533&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cbcdf3251f03ce8ca767dfe69b54bf45ae28175167889d828bfa3f15326ef76e&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=83d99bd401349fe61&time=1715925533&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac6988d185b731981a44812a91df51811efa547e57b72d95ac18895d9583b6ef&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f4fd1b1e4c198eb7c&time=1715925533&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46df7d225e98bff2a9bc047eaacb004890a885bbaececbbc0af32d0e649d73c0&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=828a4ed78ace7672d&time=1715925533&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c88be902227fde362775c29bd5b4cd0debb50bd08e13ed95610bc98bb35bedc&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=61d4c212eb5f8468f&time=1715925533&tool=RSC

COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Details

2024/05/14 19:42:27

Price
6.02 USD

Difference (] 4.70% (0.27)

General attributes

ISIN JEOOBLD8Y945
Symbol CS
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type

Market cap 359 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 5.95 USD
High 6.05 USD
Low 5.845 USD
Close (prev. day) 5.75 USD
VWAP 5.909609 USD
Volume (pcs) 6,430
Trading volume 38,000.60
Number of trades 7
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +72.25% - -
Perf (abs.) +2.53 - -
Beta -0.27 -0.48 0.77
Volatility 75.10 68.15 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:01 5.31 EUR
15

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:08 5.43 EUR
15

Nasdaqg Stockholm 2024/05/ 17:29 61.60 SEK
15

Munich 2024/05/ 08:10 5.57 EUR
15

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 15:29 5.05 EUR

5.73 USD (2,886
5.46 USD (1,847
4.92 USD (1,357
4.44 USD (1,345

3.47 USD (2024/01/18
6.05 USD (2024/05/14
2.80 USD (2023/05/22

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

7.34

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
6.05 USD (2024/05/14)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=333623036
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330895870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328707793
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326766740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327353820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326554826

COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

15

2024/05/ 19:42 6.02USD 0.04
14
2024/05/ 08:11 5.54 EUR 0.00
15

2024/05/ 21:43 5.32EUR 0.00
15

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326670478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328295279

COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

8} CoinShares

Contact Details
COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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